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Nom

MOREIRA Pascal
TALIA Marc
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
RIBEIRO Manuel
SALMON Yannick
BRUDERMANN
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
MOREIRA Pascal
MAURICE Didier
MAURICE Didier
TALIA Marc
KLOP Jean-Michel
CAGIN Aubert
BRUDERMANN
TALIA Marc
SZYMANSKI
SCHOSSELER
TALIA Marc
KROLIC Jadranko
SOUSA Antoine
MOREIRA Pascal
KROLIC Jadranko
CAGIN Aubert
KIPPER Gérard
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
TALIA Marc
SCHOSSELER
CAGIN Aubert
SCHOSSELER
MOREIRA Pascal
COSTA FARIA
CAGIN Aubert
KIPPER Gérard
KROLIC Jadranko
MOREIRA Pascal
CUVILLIER

KLOP Jean-Michel
BRUDERMANN
MAURICE Didier
KLOP Jean-Michel
SZYMANSKI
KLOP Jean-Michel
MAURICE Didier
KLOP Jean-Michel

R06 FLOR 08PIG DFON

Pigeon

0300153-16
0105232-15
0301445-16
0301039-16
0107524-15
0302093-16
0105730-15
0431138-13
0403700-12
0301463-16
0105736-15
0509983-10
0107804-15
0314104-16
0165214-17
0300727-16
0301457-16
0105707-15
0300276-16
0106523-15
0105298-15
0300268-16
0105862-15
0055918-14
0057328-14
0105861-15
0301461-16
0300832-16
0300216-16
0105208-15
0165205-17
0120996-15
0311994-16
0301476-16
0302049-16
0105106-15
0165337-17
0057302-14
0311860-16
0107309-15
0165113-17
0242045-17
0300795-16
0301099-16
0314106-16
0300741-16
0106541-15
0165828-17
0107869-15
0165829-17
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AS PIGEON DEMI-FOND

Pts

1934.13
1930.33
1887.59
1847.83
1758.14
1751.97
1515.38
1502.79
1498.88
1488.92
1486.83
1461.61
1452.13
1442.68
1438.02
1430.86
1429.11
1426.66
1404.98
1384.44
1371
1360.91
1354.46
1350.66
1324.27
1309.38
1309.27
1308.93
1305.11
1282.1
1270.81
1242.79
1236.59
1219.24
1215.86
1208.64
1195.23
1174.31
1150.03
1142.66
1130.25
1123.9
1127.93
1127.07
1119.55
1114.61
1086.14
1079.76
1047.85
1039.72

Enlogement

FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE
FLORANGE

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST
MOSELLE OUEST



